SIWVEUN &3

Druckluftwerkzeuge

Pos.

Teil-Nr.:
19015501
19015502
19015503
19015504
19015505
19015506
19015507
19015508
19015509
19015510
19015511
19015512
19015513
19015514
19015515
19015516
19015517
19015518
19015519
19015520
19015521
19015522

Bezeichnung
Spannarm
Einstellschraube
Unterlegscheibe
Klammer

Leerlaufrolle mit Mutter
Druckfeder
Schnappriegel, komplett
Schraube mit Federring
Schraube
Unterlegscheibe
Schraube

Antriebsrolle
Fithrungsblatt
Schraube
Schutzvorrichtung
Schutzhaube
Arretierung

Feder

Vorspannstift
Vorspannstift

Gehéuse

Kugellager

Pos. Teil-Nr.:
20 19015523
21 19015524
22 19015525
23 19015526
24 19015527
25 19015528
26 19015529
27 19015530
28 19015531
29 19015532
30 19015533
31 19015534
32 19015535
33 19015536
34 19015537
35 19015538
36 19015539
37 19015540
38 19015541
39 19015542
40 19015543

UT 8765A
Bandschleifer 20 mm

Bezeichnung
Vorderer Rotordeckel

Druckhiilse
Kelil

Spannkappe

Kugellager

23

2520\
26 \
A

Hinterer Rotordeckel

Zylinder

Rotorblatt (5)

Rotor

Betriebshebel
Vorspannstift

Ventil

O-Ring
O-Ring
O-Ring

VentilstoBel

O-Ring
Ventilfeder

Auspuffabdeckung
Luftanschluf3
Sechskantschliissel
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